
SANDYLANDS COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL  

HOLIDAY LIST 
 

Additional time outside the school holidays will only be authorised in exceptional circumstances. This is due 

to the changes in Government policy. Parents may be fined if school cannot authorise. Please contact the 

school office if you are unsure.   

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
Re-open    Monday 4th September 2023  

     Friday 1st September 2023 Inset  
 

Half Term    Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 2023 

     Monday 30th October 2023 – Inset Day  

 

Re-open    Tuesday 31st October 2023 

      

Closes     Friday 22nd December 2023     

 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

 
Re-open    Monday 8th January 2024 

      

Half Term    Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024 

 

Re-open    Monday 19th February 2024 

 

Closes     Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

 
Re-opens    Monday 15th April 2024 

 

May Day    Monday 6th May 2024 

 

Half Term    Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 

     Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th June 2024 Inset Days 

 

Re-open    Wednesday 5th June 2024 

 

Closes     Friday 19th July 2024 

     Monday 22nd July 2024 Inset Day 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

 

Re-open    Monday 2nd September 2024  



       
 

Half Term    Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2024 

     Monday 28th October 2024 – Inset Day  

 

Re-open    Tuesday 29th October 2024 

      

Closes     Friday 20th December 2024 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 
Re-open    Monday 6th January 2025 

      

Half Term    Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2025 

 

Re-open    Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Closes     Friday, 4th April 2025 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
Re-opens    Tuesday, 22nd April 2025 

 

May Day    Monday 5th May 2025 

 

Half Term    Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

     Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Inset Days 

 

Re-open    Wednesday 4th June 2025 

 

Closes     Friday 18th July 2025 

     Monday 21st and 22nd July 2025 Inset Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


